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Date amended 06/06/19 

 

Who Item 18/06/
2019 

10/09/
2019 

12/11/
2019 

14/01/
2020 

10/03/
2020 

  Date 
Added 

HB Statement of Gambling 
Policy (Gambling Act 
2005) 

       17/04/18 

HB Statement of Licensing 
Act Policy (Licensing 
Act 2005) 

       17/04/18 

HB Animal Activities: 
Licensing 
Dog Breeding 
Pet Shops 
Riding Establishments 
Animal Breeding 
Establishments 

       17/04/18 

KN Dangerous Wild 
Animals and Zoo – 
Licence Fees 

       08/01/19 

KN Licensing Fees 
 

       17/04/18 

KN Development of 
Internal Service Level 
Agreement (SLAs) 

       17/04/18 

KN Regulating in Post 
 

       17/04/18 

HB Safety Advisory 
Groups (SAGs) 
process and 
procedures 

       17/04/18 

AM The Licensing of 
HMO’s 

       01/05/18- 
Per JMann 
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NOTES:  

Who Item 12/06/
2018 

10/07/
2018 

09/10/
2018 

08/01/
2019 

05/02/
2019 

  Date 
Added 

JM Review of Taxi 
Licensing Policy and 
Processes 

     
 

  17/04/18 

 Review of the Hackney 
Carriage Fare 

        

 Street Trading        17/04/18 

HB BTEC Intermediate 
Award for Transporting 
Passengers by Taxi 
and Private Hire – 
Monitoring report 

       04/06/18- 
Per Exec 
cttee 

KN Caravan Site Licensing 
Fees 

       03/06/19 

KN Taxi Driver and Private 
Hire Driver Convictions 
Policy 

       03/06/19 


