Licensing Committee Work Programme 2019/20

Who	Item	18/06/ 2019	10/09/ 2019	12/11/ 2019	14/01/ 2020	10/03/ 2020	Date Added
НВ	Statement of Gambling Policy (Gambling Act 2005)						17/04/18
НВ	Statement of Licensing Act Policy (Licensing Act 2005)						17/04/18
НВ	Animal Activities: Licensing Dog Breeding Pet Shops Riding Establishments Animal Breeding Establishments						17/04/18
KN	Dangerous Wild Animals and Zoo – Licence Fees						08/01/19
KN	Licensing Fees						17/04/18
KN	Development of Internal Service Level Agreement (SLAs)						17/04/18
KN	Regulating in Post						17/04/18
НВ	Safety Advisory Groups (SAGs) process and procedures						17/04/18
AM	The Licensing of HMO's						01/05/18- Per JMann

Licensing Committee Work Programme 2019/20

Who	Item	12/06/	10/07/	09/10/	08/01/	05/02/		Date
		2018	2018	2018	2019	2019		Added
JM	Review of Taxi							17/04/18
	Licensing Policy and							
	Processes							
	Review of the Hackney							
	Carriage Fare							
	Street Trading							17/04/18
HB	BTEC Intermediate							04/06/18-
	Award for Transporting							Per Exec
	Passengers by Taxi							cttee
	and Private Hire –							
	Monitoring report							
KN	Caravan Site Licensing							03/06/19
	Fees							
KN	Taxi Driver and Private							03/06/19
	Hire Driver Convictions							
	Policy							

NOTES: